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SMART SUSTAINABILITY

800 Mickelson Dr

Rapid City, SD 57703

605 718-3000

Located on the east side of WDT Campus

CRT TV's/Monitors

Flat Screen TV's/Monitors
Projection TV's
Toner/Cartridges
Printers/Fax Machines

E-Waste (Miscellaneous)

Hard Drive Shredding w/Certificate

Batteries

Prices are subject to change without notice

$.70/Ib.
$.70/Ib.
$.70/Ib.
$2.80/Ib.
$.60/Ib.
$.50/1b.
$7.50/unit

N/a - Interstate Battery

For question call 605 484-6708 or email: rsheppard@bhws.com

Acceptable Items
Computers

TV & Monitors

Printers & Copiers
Phones

Peripheral & Components

Gaming & Entertainment
Systems

Christmas Lights

Unacceptable Items
Fluorescent Tubes/Bulbs
Biological/Medical

Equipment Containing Mercury
VHS/Cassette Tapes
Microwaves

Coffee Makers

Vacuum Cleaners

Air Conditioners

Refrigerators
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